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Tssoa Website: www.bbaontario.ca Email: BBAO@bbaontario.ca
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HAPPY NEW YEAR OF MYANMAR
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https://www.facebook.com/BBAOntario
https://www.bbaontario.ca/myanmarearthquake2025.php
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Bank Balance
Beginning balance of the month
Ending balance of the month

CASH IN
Donations ($)
Total donation received in the month

Other income: HST Rebate ()
Other Deposit

Other Income-Government Rebate
Ontario Gov. grant ($)

Myanmar Earthquake Relief Funds

CASH OUT
Regular Services ($)
Electricity
Gas
Enercare
Tel & Internet
Garbage pickup
Water/Sewer
Regular Service Expense Monthly Totals =

Other major expenses ($)

Insurance for monks travel to USA

Pest control

Hygiene & medicinal items for resident monks
Food items for temple

Kitchen and cleaning supplies

Office expense

Gas burner

Building improvement

New gas range

Donation refunded for sending by mistake
Donation to monks (Ovada Padimokka)
Donation to monks (Tabaung Pwe)
Donations to monks ( Myanmar New Year Blessing)
Expenses for Htamanae Pwe

Zoom Subscription Annual

Food containers, plates.cups

Contribution to funeral

Other Expenses Total

TOTAL EXPENSES OF THE MONTH
Remove earthquake funds

Cash Flow +/-
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January
334,304.19
349,158.63

January
15,882.59

986.25
7,500.00

24,368.84

January
668.94
215.80
250.76
120.65

1,256.15

January

305.10

124.30

4,790.39
2,795.62

242.84

8,258.25
9.514.40

14,854.44
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February
349 158.63
349,433.45

February
6,775.00

240.00

7,015.00

February
1,076.73

215.80
248.54
123.12
587.72
2,251.91

February

152.55
120.17
479.21
334.96
140.12
303.88
942.54

250.00
300.00
300.00
2084.12

720.72
150.00
4.488.27
6,740.18

274.82

March
3490,433.45
362,701.40

March
7,508.00

12,086.00
19,584.00

March
2370.70
780.84
21717
248.54
123.12

3,740.37

March

270.40
152.558

25.99
243.66

240.00

699.36

803.72
150.00
2,585.68
6,326.05

(12,086.00)
1,181.95

YTD
30,165.59 << Amounts as-received are shown even if
- donation is to be spread over the whole year
Duplicated E-Transfer to be refunded
986.25
7,500.00
12,086.00 It will be transferred in cheques in April.
50,977.84



